
COMMUNITY BUS “A” 

EFFECTIVE DEC 5 2016 

TERMINAL 
8:45  
AM 

9:45 
AM 

10:45 
AM 

11:45 
AM 

1:15  
PM 

2:15  
PM 

3:15 
PM 

4:15 
PM 

SAULT LOCKS 

MILL MARKET 
SEASONAL MAY 15TH TO OCTOBER 15TH 

SENIOR’S  

CENTRE 
 

NORTHLAND  

LEARNING CTR. 

8:50 
AM 

9:50 
AM 

10:50 
AM 

11:50 
AM 

1:20  
PM 

2:20  
PM 

3:20  
PM 

4:20 
PM 

721, 725, 727 

NORTH ST. 

8:55 

AM 

9:55 

AM 

10:55 

AM 

11:55 

AM 

1:25  

PM 

2:25  

PM 

3:25  

PM 

4:25  

PM 

MARKET MALL 
9:00 
AM 

10:00 
AM 

11:00 
AM 

12:00 
PM 

1:30  
PM 

2:30 
PM 

3:30  
PM 

4:30  
PM 

DOVERCOURT REQUEST ONLY—PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP 

540/770 

COOPER ST. 

9:05 

AM 

10:05 

AM 

11:05 

AM 

12:05 

PM 

1:35  

PM 

2:35 

PM 

3:35 

PM 

4:35 

PM 

McQUEEN 

SUBDIVISION 

9:10 
AM 

10:10 
AM 

11:10 
AM 

12:10 
PM 

1:40  
PM 

2:40 
PM 

3:40 
PM 

4:40  
PM 

ARCH 

(Front door serviced 

by request only) 

9:15  
AM 

10:15 
AM 

11:15  
AM 

12:15  
PM 

1:45  
PM 

2:45 
PM 

3:45 
PM 

4:45 
PM 

SAULT AREA 

HOSPITAL 
REQUEST ONLY—PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP 

WALMART 
9:25 

AM 

10:25 

AM 

11:25 

AM 

12:25 

PM 

1:55 

PM 

2:55  

PM 

3:55  

PM 

4:55  

PM 

55/101 CHAPPLE 
9:30 

AM 

10:30 

AM 

11:30 

AM 

12:30 

PM 

2:00  

PM 

3:00  

PM 

4:00 

PM 

5:00  

PM 

FOOD BASICS 

(SHELTER ON PINE) 
REQUEST ONLY—PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP 

TERMINAL 
9:40  
AM 

10:40  
AM 

11:40 
AM 

12:40 
PM 

2:10  
PM 

3:10  
PM 

4:10 
PM 

5:10 
PM 


